Form C

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount
Amount :"::; Amount
; ived | Amount | Whether | Amount of of claim
s.No Name of Creditors . Nature of | "eceive tual A t of claim not .
Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Admitted | oo O by |coveredby| Related | contingent | M2 mount of claim o under |Remarks, if any
Claim ) 8| dues, that admitted inder
Security | guarantee | Party claim
Interest may be n
setoff
1 Axis Bank Limited 1,262,594,681.00 1,262,594,681.00 [Secured NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 Piramal Enterprises Limited 2,683,966,624.00 2,683,966,624.00 |Secured NA NA NA NA NA NA
Total 3,946,561,305.00 3,946,561,305.00



amitcs800
Typewritten Text
Form C


Form C Rejected

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount :’;‘:::‘ Amount
Name of Creditors ! ! . Nature of | "eceived | Amount | Whether | Amountof | ) | amount of claimnot | °F1aim :
Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Admitted " by |coveredby| Related | contingent f under |Remarks, if any
Claim ) EEM | dues, that admitted e
Security | guarantee | Party claim iy be verificati
Interest v on
setoff
Ziasess Ventures Limited Rejected on the basis order
409,181,567.00 0 NA NA NA NA NA 409,181,567.00 | NA
2 Three C shelter 2,008,480,539.00 0 NA NA NA NA NA 2,028,480,539.00 | NA Related party transfer
Three C Project 11,800,000.00 0 NA NA NA NA NA 11,800,000.00 | _NA Related party transfer
Total 2,649,462,106.00 0 2,637,662,106.00



amitcs800
Typewritten Text
Form C Rejected




